

Consolidated Income Statement

	Note	Year ended 31 December	
		2006 HK\$'000	2005 HK\$'000
Continuing operations:			
Sales	5	125,552	147,961
Cost of sales	17	(93,662)	(116,299)
Gross profit		31,890	31,662
Other income	5	3,741	795
Distribution costs	17	(4,016)	(3,989)
General and administrative expenses	17	(31,334)	(32,751)
Other gains/(losses) — net	22	28,951	(16,922)
Operating profit/(loss)		29,232	(21,205)
Finance costs	19	—	(193)
Profit/(loss) before income tax		29,232	(21,398)
Income tax credit/(expense)	20	355	(1,367)
Profit/(loss) for the year from continuing operations		29,587	(22,765)
Discontinued operation:			
Loss for the year from discontinued operation	24	—	(874)
Profit/(loss) for the year		29,587	(23,639)
Attributable to:			
Equity holders of the Company		25,446	(26,655)
Minority interests		4,141	3,016
		29,587	(23,639)
Earning/(loss) per share for profit/(loss) attributable to the equity holders of the Company during the year (basic) (<i>HK cents</i>)			
— continuing operations	23	7.56	(7.66)
— discontinued operation		—	(0.26)
		7.56	(7.92)

The notes on pages 34 to 70 are an integral part of these consolidated financial statements.